

Floral Design Referral Program Agreement

This agreement outlines the terms and conditions of the Wedding Floral Design Referral Program offered by Treasure Coast Flowers LLC.

By signing this agreement, the Referrer agrees to the terms specified below.

1. Program Overview The Referrer agrees to participate in the Floral Design Referral Program, referring clients to Treasure Coast Flowers LLC. for the following packages:

- Express Wedding Packages
 - Gold Package
 - Platinum Package
 - Diamond Package
- Premium Bridal Bouquet Packages
 - Gold Package
 - Platinum Package
 - Diamond Package
- Luxury Wedding Packages
 - Gold Package
 - Platinum Package
 - Diamond Package

2. Referral Process

- Referrals must be made through the client referral page located at www.thispage.com
- The Referrer must provide accurate client information, including the client's name, contact details, and preferred package.
- Referral bonuses will be issued once the referred client has signed a contract and completed payment for the selected package.

3. Referral Bonus

- The Referrer will receive a referral bonus of 10% of the total contract amount for each contract received.
- If Referrer refers (3) Three or more floral design contracts within a (30) day period, referrer will receive an additional 5% bonus for each additional contract.



4. Terms and Conditions

- Referrals are considered valid for 12 months from the date of submission.
- Referral bonuses are paid within 30 days of the referred client's final payment.
- Treasure Coast Flowers LLC. reserves the right to modify or terminate the Referral Program at any time.

5. Referrer Information

- Name: ______
- Business Name: ______
- Address: ______
- Phone Number: ______
- Email Address: ______

6. Agreement Acceptance

By signing below, the Referrer agrees to the terms and conditions of the Wedding Floral Design Referral Program.

Referrer Signature: ______ Date: _____

Treasure Coast Flowers LLC. Representative Signature:

Date: _____

Contact Information:

Treasure Coast Flowers LLC. 305 S. Colorado Avenue, Stuart, Florida 34994 Office: 772-310-1371 Email: TreasureCoastFlowers@gmail.com